Aspire Public Schools
Proposed Common Core Expenditures
As of October 4, 2013

School Name

Aspire California College Preparatory Academy
Aspire Millsmont Academy

Aspire Berkley Maynard Academy

Aspire Golden State College Preparatory Academy
Aspire ERES Academy

Aspire Lionel Wilson College Preparatory Academy
Aspire Monarch Academy

Aspire Antonio Maria Lugo Academy

Aspire Centennial College Preparatory Academy
Aspire Junior Collegiate Academy

Aspire Huntington Park Charter

Aspire Titan Academy

Aspire Gateway Academy

Aspire Firestone Academy

Aspire Pacific Academy

Aspire Slauson Academy Charter

Aspire Juanita Tate Academy Charter

Aspire Inskeep Academy Charter

Aspire Capitol Heights Academy

Aspire Alexander Twilight College Preparatory Acad
Aspire Alexander Twilight Secondary Academy
Aspire Benjamin Holt College Preparatory Academy
Aspire Vincent Shalvey Academy

Aspire River Oaks Charter

Aspire Rosa Parks Academy

Aspire Port City Academy

Aspire Langston Hughes Academy

Aspire APEX Academy

Aspire East Palo Alto Charter

Aspire East Palo Alto Phoenix Academy

Aspire Summit Charter Academy

Aspire University Charter

Aspire Vanguard College Preparatory Academy

Total

Preliminary
Entitlement
$93,200
$53,200
$111,400
$96,000
$44,400
$100,200
$77,600
$47,000
$108,000
$59,400
$47,000
$59,800
$74,800
$75,000
$118,600
$59,800
$60,600
$65,000
$56,800
$83,200
$54,200
$139,800
$78,200
$75,600
$76,400
$81,400
$121,800
$56,400
$105,200
$39,400
$79,800
$52,800
$65,800

$2,517,800

USES OF FUNDS

Network
Upgrade

$17,500

$5,100
$48,000
$14,600

$8,300
$17,000

$4,400

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000
$13,900

$3,000
$11,000
$11,000

$3,700
$10,467
$10,467
$10,467

$9,100
$35,350
$35,350
$50,500
$26,400
$26,800
$14,800
$24,500
$24,500
$11,600
$18,900

$7,400
$19,800
$21,100
$47,100

$571,100

Common Core
Materials
$56,775
$36,075
$47,550
$61,050
$27,075
$62,400
$54,900
$33,000
$78,750
$42,300
$24,825
$42,600
$47,850
$48,000
$86,175
$37,000
$37,600
$40,900
$35,775
$35,888
$14,138
$66,975
$38,850
$36,600
$46,200
$42,675
$72,975
$33,600
$64,725
$24,000
$45,000
$23,775
$14,025

$1,460,025

Prof
Development

$18,925
$12,025
$15,850
$20,350

$9,025
$20,800
$18,300
$11,000
$26,250
$14,100

$8,275
$14,200
$15,950
$16,000
$28,725
$12,333
$12,533
$13,633
$11,925
$11,963

$4,713
$22,325
$12,950
$12,200
$15,400
$14,225
$24,325
$11,200
$21,575

$8,000
$15,000

$7,925

$4,675

$486,675



