## Aspire Public Schools Proposed Common Core Expenditures As of October 4, 2013

		USES OF FUNDS		
School Name	Preliminary Entitlement	Network Upgrade	Common Core Materials	Prof Development
Aspire California College Preparatory Academy	\$93,200	\$17,500	\$56,775	\$18,925
Aspire Millsmont Academy	\$53,200	\$5,100	\$36,075	\$12,025
Aspire Berkley Maynard Academy	\$111,400	\$48,000	\$47,550	\$15,850
Aspire Golden State College Preparatory Academy	\$96,000	\$14,600	\$61,050	\$20,350
Aspire ERES Academy	\$44,400	\$8,300	\$27,075	\$9,025
Aspire Lionel Wilson College Preparatory Academy	\$100,200	\$17,000	\$62,400	\$20,800
Aspire Monarch Academy	\$77,600	\$4,400	\$54,900	\$18,300
Aspire Antonio Maria Lugo Academy	\$47,000	\$3,000	\$33,000	\$11,000
Aspire Centennial College Preparatory Academy	\$108,000	\$3,000	\$78,750	\$26,250
Aspire Junior Collegiate Academy	\$59,400	\$3,000	\$42,300	\$14,100
Aspire Huntington Park Charter	\$47,000	\$13,900	\$24,825	\$8,275
Aspire Titan Academy	\$59,800	\$3,000	\$42,600	\$14,200
Aspire Gateway Academy	\$74,800	\$11,000	\$47,850	\$15,950
Aspire Firestone Academy	\$75,000	\$11,000	\$48,000	\$16,000
Aspire Pacific Academy	\$118,600	\$3,700	\$86,175	\$28,725
Aspire Slauson Academy Charter	\$59,800	\$10,467	\$37,000	\$12,333
Aspire Juanita Tate Academy Charter	\$60,600	\$10,467	\$37,600	\$12,533
Aspire Inskeep Academy Charter	\$65,000	\$10,467	\$40,900	\$13,633
Aspire Capitol Heights Academy	\$56,800	\$9,100	\$35,775	\$11,925
Aspire Alexander Twilight College Preparatory Acad	\$83,200	\$35,350	\$35,888	\$11,963
Aspire Alexander Twilight Secondary Academy	\$54,200	\$35,350	\$14,138	\$4,713
Aspire Benjamin Holt College Preparatory Academy	\$139,800	\$50,500	\$66,975	\$22,325
Aspire Vincent Shalvey Academy	\$78,200	\$26,400	\$38,850	\$12,950
Aspire River Oaks Charter	\$75,600	\$26,800	\$36,600	\$12,200
Aspire Rosa Parks Academy	\$76,400	\$14,800	\$46,200	\$15,400
Aspire Port City Academy	\$81,400	\$24,500	\$42,675	\$14,225
Aspire Langston Hughes Academy	\$121,800	\$24,500	\$72,975	\$24,325
Aspire APEX Academy	\$56,400	\$11,600	\$33,600	\$11,200
Aspire East Palo Alto Charter	\$105,200	\$18,900	\$64,725	\$21,575
Aspire East Palo Alto Phoenix Academy	\$39,400	\$7,400	\$24,000	\$8,000
Aspire Summit Charter Academy	\$79,800	\$19,800	\$45,000	\$15,000
Aspire University Charter	\$52,800	\$21,100	\$23,775	\$7,925
Aspire Vanguard College Preparatory Academy	\$65,800	\$47,100	\$14,025	\$4,675
Total	\$2,517,800	\$571,100	\$1,460,025	\$486,675

USES OF FUNDS